Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DM Series
Single and Dual Output
15 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
FEATURES
● 15 Watts Output Power

Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DM Series
Single and Dual Output
15 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output (4)
Ripple & Noise No load (3) Full load (2)
Efficiency (4) Capacitor(5)
Load max
DM12S3.3-4000 3.3 VDC 0mA 4000mA 50mVp-p 30mA 1467mA 79% 10200uF
DM12S5-3000 5 VDC 15mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 25mA 1603mA 82% 7050uF
DM12S12-1250 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 50mVp-p 25mA 1524mA 86% 1035uF
DM12S15-1000 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 20mA 1524mA 86% 705uF
DM12D5-1500 ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 20mA 1582mA 83% ± 1020uF
DM12D12-625 ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 30mA 1524mA 86% ± 495uF
DM12D15-500
12 VDC
(9 - 18 VDC)
± 15 VDC ±10mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 35mA 1563mA 84% ± 165uF
DM24S3.3-4000 3.3 VDC 0mA 4000mA 50mVp-p 15mA 724mA 80% 10200uF
DM24S5-3000 5 VDC 15mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 781mA 84% 7050uF
DM24S12-1250 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 50mVp-p 20mA 772mA 85% 1035uF
DM24S15-1000 15 VDC 10mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 15mA 772mA 85% 705uF
DM24D5-1500 ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 15mA 781mA 84% ± 1020uF
DM24D12-625 ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 25mA 762mA 86% ± 495uF
DM24D15-500
24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
± 15 VDC 0mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 25mA 762mA 86% ± 165uF
DM48S3.3-4000 3.3 VDC 0mA 4000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 357mA 81% 10200uF
DM48S5-3000 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 20mA 396mA 83% 7050uF
DM48S12-1250 12 VDC 10mA 1250mA 50mVp-p 15mA 377mA 87% 1035uF
DM48S15-1000 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 15mA 381mA 86% 705uF
DM48D5-1500 ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 10mA 386mA 85% ± 1020uF
DM48D12-625 ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 15mA 372mA 88% ± 495uF
DM48D15-500
48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
± 15 VDC 0mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 15mA 377mA 87% ± 165uF